Pushbuttons
SERIES 49-59 - SEALED PUSHBUTTON
The Series 49-59 is a range of momentary action
pushbutton switches which fit a ø16mm panel cut out.
The range consists of a fully sealed IP67 version with
insulated flying leads (500mm length) along with a panel
sealed IP67 version which is terminated by a Series 16
microswitch.

** Non-illuminated only
*** This digit is only required for illuminated switch
Ordering Information:
Series:
49-59
Button
Style:
1 -  Round bezel
2 -  Square bezel
3 -  Round bezel
       illuminated
Body Style /
Termination:
1 -  Threaded,
       500mm leads
2 -  Threaded,
      16-439088 **
Button
Colour:
1 -  Black
2 -  Red
3 -  Green
4 -  White
5 -  Yellow
6 -  Blue
7 -  Orange
LED
Colour:***
R - Red
G - Green
49-59 - - - -
Downloaded from Arrow.com.